CLERKS ROSTER

SEPTEMBER
Month Date Day Venue Code Event Clerk 1 Clerk 2 Clerk 3
September 3-Sep Saturday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
September 4-Sep Sunday DRC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
September 4-Sep Sunday LPC H Races Barry Baker Richard Housego -
September 5-Sep Monday TPC H Trial Zane Medhurst - -
September 6-Sep Tuesday DRC T Trial Luke Hamilton - -
September 10-Sep Saturday CPPC H Trial Richard Housego - -
September 11-Sep Sunday DRC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
September 11-Sep Sunday LPC H Races Barry Baker Richard Housego -
September 13-Sep Tuesday TTC T Trial Nigel Schuuring - -
September 16-Sep Friday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
September 18-Sep Sunday DRC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
September 18-Sep Sunday LPC H Races Barry Baker Richard Housego -
September 19-Sep Monday TPC H Trial Zane Medhurst - -
September 20-Sep Tuesday DRC T Trial Luke Hamilton - -
September 24-Sep Saturday CPPC H Trial Barry Baker - -
September 25-Sep Sunday DRC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
September 25-Sep Sunday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
September 27-Sep Tuesday TTC T Trial Nigel Schuuring - -
September 30-Sep Friday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -




